2025 Spring/Summer Ongoing User Field Bookings

7/8/2025

CLIFF GILKER

Time

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

10:00 -
2:00pm

10:00 -
2:00pm

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

2:00-9:00pm

6:00-9:00pm

5:00-8:00pm

6:00-9:00pm

4:00-9:00pm

10:00 PM

TOURNAMENTS
Jul 07-11

Jul 14-18

Aug 18-22

9am-3pm
9am-3pm
8am-3pm



2025 Spring/Summer Ongoing User Field Bookings

7/8/2025

SHIRLEY MACEY FIELD 1 (closest - hall)

Time

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

10:00 -
3:00pm

9:00 am -
3:00pm

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

4:00-8:00pm

4:00-8:00pm

5:00- 9:00pm

4:00-8:00pm

8:00 PM

5:00-9:00pm

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

TOURNAMENTS
August 31, 2025



2025 Spring/Summer Ongoing User Field Bookings

7/8/2025

SHIRLEY MACEY FIELD 2 (closest - ferry)

Time

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

10:00am -
3:00pm

9:00 am -
3:00pm

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

4:00-8:00pm

4:00-8:00pm

5:00-9:00pm

4:00-8:00pm

8:00 PM

5:00-9:00pm

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

TOURNAMENTS
August 31, 2025



2025 Spring/Summer Ongoing User Field Bookings

7/8/2025

BROTHERS FIELD 1 (southwest near washrooms and parking lot)

Time

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

2:00-9:00pm

6:00-8:00pm

6:00-8:00pm

6:00-8:00pm

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

TOURNAMENTS
August 09 & 10



2025 Spring/Summer Ongoing User Field Bookings

7/8/2025

BROTHERS FIELD 2 (northwest along Park Rd)

Time

Sunday

Monday Tuesday Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

2:00-9:00pm

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

TOURNAMENTS



2025 Spring/Summer Ongoing User Field Bookings

7/8/2025

BROTHERS FIELD 3 (northeast in back, away from roads)

Time

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

2:00-9:00pm

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

TOURNAMENTS



2025 Spring/Summer Ongoing User Field Bookings

7/8/2025

CONNOR PARK

Time

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

12:00-9:00pm

6:00-9:00pm

6:00-9:00pm

6:00-9:00pm

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

TOURNAMENTS



2025 Spring/Summer Ongoing User Field Bookings

7/8/2025

MARYANNE WEST

Time

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

TOURNAMENTS



2025 Spring/Summer Ongoing User Field Bookings

7/8/2025

Lions Field

Time

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

TOURNAMENTS
July 25-27



